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1 209 TRAIBI MOHAMMED LIBERTAS ATLETICA FORLI' AM M 2004 10K 31'41 10:2510:3410:41 3 18,94
2 256 BARTOLOTTI ENRICO LIFERUNNER SSDARL AM M 1993 10K 32'24 10:2410:5810:59 3 18,52
3 242 ERCOLI FABIO CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD AM M 1990 10K 32'32 10:3010:5911:01 3 18,44
4 35 CASADEI FEDERICO ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO AM M 1998 10K 32'53 10:2511:0311:24 3 18,25
5 94 GENERALI ELIA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID AM M 1985 10K 33'53 10:4911:3111:31 3 17,71
6 10 TAVALAZZI DAVIDE ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO AM M 1998 10K 33'57 11:0711:2011:28 3 17,67
7 244 PELLEGRINI ANDREA OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING A.S.D. VA M 1976 10K 34'24 11:1711:3511:31 3 17,44
8 116 MAIO EMANUELE ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA AM M 1987 10K 34'27 11:0411:4411:37 3 17,42
9 70 BOVANINI FILIPPO ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO AM M 1994 10K 34'31 11:1711:3511:37 3 17,38

10 132 PAGLIAI FABIO RUNCARD AM M 1997 10K 34'38 11:0111:4411:52 3 17,32
11 160 SCARDOVI GIANLUCA ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS AM M 1992 10K 34'47 11:0411:4811:53 3 17,25
12 15 PIOLANTI MIRCO RUNCARD AM M 1993 10K 35'12 11:2411:5711:49 3 17,05
13 186 GENTILE FABRIZIO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD VA M 1972 10K 35'43 11:3211:5912:10 3 16,80
14 97 VERARDI ANDREA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID AM M 1984 10K 35'51 11:4112:0412:04 3 16,74
15 233 TOSTI RANIERO MARA' AVIS MARATHON VB M 1968 10K 36'05 11:3312:1312:16 3 16,63
16 72 FACCIANI MARTINA ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO DA F 1985 10K 36'10 12:0312:0212:03 3 16,59
17 84 SUCCI GIAN LUCA G.S. LAMONE AM M 1983 10K 36'23 11:3012:2412:27 3 16,49
18 7 BENTINI ANDREA POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA AM M 2000 10K 36'27 12:0112:1312:11 3 16,46
19 125 CAROLI GIOVANNI LEOPODISTICA AM M 1996 10K 36'36 11:4812:2912:18 3 16,39
20 137 FAROLFI LUCA LEOPODISTICA AM M 1999 10K 36'36 11:2512:2312:46 3 16,39
21 31 BECCA GIACOMO ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO VA M 1970 10K 36'45 11:5112:2312:29 3 16,33
22 247 BAGNARI ALESSANDRO OVERCOME RUNNING ASD AM M 2000 10K 36'45 11:5612:1912:28 3 16,33
23 112 BOMBARDI DANIELE A.S.D. TEAM MISANO AM M 1980 10K 36'48 12:0412:2412:19 3 16,30
24 89 BACCHILEGA ALBERTO POD. AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE AM M 1980 10K 36'53 11:5112:2612:34 3 16,27
25 86 PIERALISI LUCA ATLETICA RAVENNA AM M 2005 10K 37'04 12:0512:3012:27 3 16,19
26 29 TARLOMBANI ALESSANDRO POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA AM M 1988 10K 37'17 12:1212:3712:25 3 16,09
27 162 LAMA MANUEL CESENA TRIATHLON ASD VA M 1977 10K 37'19 12:0112:4812:28 3 16,08
28 44 LEGA FABRIZIO G.S. LAMONE AM M 1991 10K 37'19 12:0612:3912:32 3 16,08
29 42 REALI CHRISTIAN POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA AM M 1983 10K 37'23 12:0512:2912:47 3 16,05
30 3 MONTANARI MASSIMILIANO ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO AM M 1984 10K 37'34 12:0612:4012:45 3 15,97
31 207 CASADIO LORENZO G.S. LAMONE VA M 1973 10K 37'35 12:0612:3912:48 3 15,96
32 18 MORIGI PAOLO G.S. LAMONE VA M 1970 10K 37'36 12:0612:4112:47 3 15,96
33 67 ALTINI ROSSANO ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO VC M 1958 10K 37'44 12:0512:4212:55 3 15,90
34 289 DONATINI Alain ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA AM M 1982 10K 37'48 12:1112:4612:49 3 15,87
35 179 OLIVONI ENEA POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA AM M 1995 10K 37'48 12:0512:4112:59 3 15,87
36 63 ASQUINO LUIGI ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA AM M 1992 10K 37'48 12:1712:4812:42 3 15,87
37 231 BENETTI EMANUELE ATL. BONDENO AM M 1987 10K 37'54 12:2712:4712:38 3 15,83
38 33 DA RE LUCA G.S. LAMONE AM M 1983 10K 37'55 12:1812:4612:49 3 15,82
39 110 BONDI CLAUDIO IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON FORLI AM M 1979 10K 38'20 12:0213:0913:08 3 15,65
40 205 BARUFFI ANDREA A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 VB M 1968 10K 38'22 12:2912:5512:55 3 15,64
41 82 FERRUZZI LORENZO G.S. LAMONE VA M 1972 10K 38'35 12:3412:5913:00 3 15,55
42 77 PRETI CHRISTIAN G.S. LAMONE VA M 1973 10K 38'36 12:5312:5612:45 3 15,54
43 117 RAMBELLI LUCA LEOPODISTICA AM M 1994 10K 38'38 12:1713:2112:58 3 15,53
44 166 ALDROVANDI ANDREA 9,92 RUNNING ASD VA M 1977 10K 38'39 12:1713:0113:19 3 15,52
45 8 MONTANARI ALESSANDRO ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA VA M 1978 10K 38'42 12:4113:0012:59 3 15,50
46 142 BIONDI MATTIA ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA AM M 1982 10K 38'43 12:2912:5213:20 3 15,50
47 285 VALENTINI Luca A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT AM M 1995 10K 38'43 12:5312:5712:52 3 15,50
48 105 DI BARTOLOMEO DAVIDE ATLETICA 85 FAENZA VA M 1978 10K 38'45 12:3613:0013:07 3 15,48
49 261 ILLARI Luigi Corri Forrest VB M 1964 10K 38'47 12:2913:1213:04 3 15,47
50 140 DALLA BELLA DAVIDE FORLI TRAIL A.S.D. VA M 1978 10K 38'51 12:3012:5113:28 3 15,44
51 5 DE PASQUALE LUCA A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT VA M 1976 10K 38'54 12:3613:0713:08 3 15,42
52 69 BANDINI GIORGIA ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO DA F 1990 10K 38'56 12:3613:0613:12 3 15,41
53 288 DOMENICHINI Marco LIFERUNNER SSDARL AM M 1992 10K 38'57 12:3413:0713:14 3 15,40
54 241 PONTI MATTEO LEOPODISTICA AM M 1994 10K 39'04 12:5313:1112:58 3 15,36
55 13 VISANI MARCO ATLETICA 85 FAENZA AM M 1979 10K 39'06 12:5313:1113:00 3 15,35
56 169 CASSANI SAMUEL G.S. LAMONE AM M 1993 10K 39'08 12:2213:1813:26 3 15,33
57 4 SERASINI MICHAEL G.S. LAMONE AM M 1982 10K 39'32 12:5013:2013:20 3 15,18
58 143 TABANELLI ENRICO A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA AM M 1982 10K 39'33 12:5013:2013:21 3 15,17
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59 167 CIRCELLI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD AM M 1981 10K 39'35 13:0513:1413:14 3 15,16
60 41 GUIDI MARCO RUNCARD VA M 1973 10K 39'37 12:5413:2713:15 3 15,15
61 210 PEZZONI ARONNE A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 AM M 1980 10K 39'41 12:5513:2313:21 3 15,12
62 222 SILVA REQUELME ELMER SAMUELLIFERUNNER SSDARL AM M 1987 10K 39'45 13:1713:2213:05 3 15,09
63 291 COLOMBARI Marcello Quadrilatero Ferrara VB M 1966 10K 39'48 13:1613:2313:07 3 15,08
64 178 PORCELLINI EMANUELE POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA AM M 1992 10K 39'50 12:5713:2613:26 3 15,06
65 60 CALIA VINCENZO POD. AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE AM M 1980 10K 39'52 12:5313:2813:28 3 15,05
66 224 BIANCHI ALESSANDRO A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 VA M 1974 10K 39'54 12:4713:3913:26 3 15,04
67 55 SOLAROLI CATIA ATLETICA 85 FAENZA DA F 1996 10K 39'59 12:4713:3713:33 3 15,01
68 91 ROMBOLI STEFANO OVERCOME RUNNING ASD AM M 1985 10K 40'10 13:1413:3313:21 3 14,94
69 122 TARONI OMAR G.S. LAMONE VA M 1972 10K 40'15 13:0313:3413:36 3 14,91
70 164 MANZI MATTEO RUNCARD AM M 1982 10K 40'24 12:4813:4713:48 3 14,85
71 211 BONCI GIORGIA G.S. LAMONE DB F 1976 10K 40'24 13:0013:3913:43 3 14,85
72 6 MATTANA ANDREA G.P.A. LUGHESINA AM M 1980 10K 40'38 13:0013:5413:41 3 14,77
73 40 LOLLI ALBERTO G.P.A. LUGHESINA VB M 1966 10K 40'40 13:2813:3813:31 3 14,75
74 228 LINARI ALEX ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA VA M 1977 10K 40'41 12:5013:5413:55 3 14,75
75 161 CAMURANI ANDREA RUNCARD AM M 1995 10K 40'44 13:0413:5013:47 3 14,73
76 252 SARTONI DAVIDE OVERCOME RUNNING ASD AM M 1982 10K 40'49 13:0213:4014:05 3 14,70
77 81 CORZANI PIERFILIPPO G.S. LAMONE VA M 1973 10K 40'56 13:2513:4413:45 3 14,66
78 296 MORSIANI Fabio RUNCARD AM M 1982 10K 41'00 13:2713:4213:49 3 14,63
79 236 FASANA DANIELE A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT VA M 1978 10K 41'04 13:1713:5013:56 3 14,61
80 101 BASSETTI DANIELE ATLETICA 85 FAENZA VA M 1976 10K 41'11 13:1213:5014:07 3 14,57
81 283 MAGNANI Alessandro FORLI TRAIL A.S.D. VA M 1969 10K 41'12 13:2913:4913:52 3 14,56
82 66 GRANDI ALESSANDRO 9,92 RUNNING ASD AM M 1991 10K 41'15 13:1513:5714:01 3 14,55
83 108 GIOVANNETTI STEFANO FORLI TRAIL A.S.D. VB M 1967 10K 41'15 13:3113:4913:53 3 14,55
84 92 BARTOLINI VALERIA RUNCARD DB F 1973 10K 41'24 13:1914:0014:03 3 14,49
85 93 VISUALI DAVIDE RUNCARD VB M 1968 10K 41'24 13:2613:4814:08 3 14,49
86 147 TUCCARI VINCENZO FORLI TRAIL A.S.D. AM M 1981 10K 41'27 13:3613:5313:57 3 14,48
87 115 BIANCHI MARCO LEOPODISTICA AM M 1982 10K 41'28 13:4613:5013:50 3 14,47
88 26 GALEGATI ANDREA G.P.A. LUGHESINA VB M 1967 10K 41'30 13:2613:4714:15 3 14,46
89 171 MORETTI TIBERIO G.S. LAMONE VB M 1959 10K 41'31 13:2614:0413:59 3 14,45
90 23 GASPARRI FILIPPO POD. AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE VA M 1974 10K 41'32 13:2214:1213:56 3 14,45
91 119 GIOVANNETTI DANIELE FORLI TRAIL A.S.D. VB M 1966 10K 41'33 13:2714:0314:01 3 14,44
92 96 RUGGIRELLO MARIO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID AM M 1987 10K 41'34 13:2614:0813:58 3 14,43
93 201 PAOLONI DANIELE IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON FORLI VB M 1961 10K 41'50 13:4313:5914:07 3 14,34
94 255 MANCIN GIORGIA RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO DA F 1995 10K 41'55 13:3514:1414:04 3 14,31
95 163 TAMBURINI ANDREA RUNCARD VA M 1974 10K 42'00 13:3414:1114:13 3 14,29
96 118 DI IORIO DOMENICO GIN&PRO ASD AM M 1991 10K 42'03 13:3913:5714:25 3 14,27
97 172 SAMPAOLI ITALO G.S. LAMONE VC M 1958 10K 42'07 13:4713:5014:29 3 14,25
98 51 MORGANTI CLAUDIO A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA VA M 1974 10K 42'09 13:2114:1114:35 3 14,23
99 282 FABBRI Danilo Corri Forrest VB M 1962 10K 42'12 13:4514:1214:13 3 14,22

100 56 GATTAMORTA MAURIZIO RUNCARD VA M 1971 10K 42'15 13:4314:0914:20 3 14,20
101 235 MOTTA MAURIZIO ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA VA M 1978 10K 42'18 14:1214:0414:00 3 14,18
102 230 CIMATTI CLAUDIO ATLETICA 85 FAENZA AM M 2005 10K 42'18 12:4914:2815:00 3 14,18
103 176 GIMELLI SIMONE ATLETICA 85 FAENZA VA M 1970 10K 42'19 13:5214:0814:17 3 14,18
104 149 GIORDANI ARIS ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID VC M 1954 10K 42'27 13:4414:0914:32 3 14,13
105 190 RAGAZZI ELISA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD DA F 1985 10K 42'36 13:4514:1814:32 3 14,08
106 17 LOLLI MAURIZIO IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON FORLI VA M 1971 10K 42'47 13:5314:3314:18 3 14,02
107 1 VALTANCOLI MANUELE RUNCARD AM M 2001 10K 42'53 13:4514:1414:53 3 13,99
108 188 PIERI VITTORIO G.P. ENDAS CESENA VA M 1969 10K 42'54 13:5414:2614:32 3 13,99
109 73 GARDELLI PARIDE ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO VC M 1956 10K 43'03 13:3914:2514:57 3 13,94
110 216 FABBRI DAVIDE POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA AM M 1982 10K 43'05 14:1314:2314:27 3 13,93
111 133 PAGLIAI LUCIANO RUNCARD VB M 1961 10K 43'07 14:0314:3614:26 3 13,92
112 293 TEMPORIN Fabrizio Atletica Copparo VB M 1967 10K 43'19 13:5714:3914:41 3 13,85
113 103 FANTINATI RICCARDO A.S.D. TEAM MISANO AM M 1985 10K 43'28 14:5314:4013:54 3 13,80
114 200 COLOMBARI CLAUDIO RUNCARD VB M 1967 10K 43'30 13:4914:5614:43 3 13,79
115 150 ALPINI LEONARDO LIFERUNNER SSDARL VA M 1973 10K 43'36 14:4014:2214:32 3 13,76
116 123 PAGANI ADRIANO G.P.A. LUGHESINA VC M 1953 10K 43'38 14:1914:4614:31 3 13,75
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117 249 DALL'OLIO FEDERICO POLISPORTIVA LOSA S.S.D.R.L. AM M 1980 10K 43'45 14:4614:3414:22 3 13,71
118 246 SPORTELLI MANUEL POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA AM M 1986 10K 43'45 14:4614:3514:22 3 13,71
119 248 BALDASSARI MARCO OVERCOME RUNNING ASD AM M 1989 10K 43'45 14:4714:3414:22 3 13,71
120 250 NALDI MATTEO OVERCOME RUNNING ASD AM M 1987 10K 43'45 14:4614:3414:22 3 13,71
121 253 RASPANTI MAICOL OVERCOME RUNNING ASD AM M 1987 10K 43'45 14:4714:3414:22 3 13,71
122 175 SALAROLI GIANCARLO G.S. LAMONE VB M 1967 10K 43'46 14:2914:3514:40 3 13,71
123 148 OTTAVIANI CHIARA RUNNER VARESE DA F 1995 10K 43'50 14:4714:3614:25 3 13,69
124 68 BACCHILEGA ORLANDO ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO VB M 1960 10K 43'50 14:2014:5414:34 3 13,69
125 292 ORIOLI Geo G.S. LAMONE VB M 1968 10K 43'50 14:2814:5114:29 3 13,69
126 173 LIPPI DENIS ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS VA M 1971 10K 43'56 14:4714:3514:31 3 13,66
127 284 FERULI Ivan RUNCARD VA M 1971 10K 43'58 14:2914:4314:44 3 13,65
128 129 CASAMENTI ANDREA ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA VA M 1972 10K 44'00 13:5915:0514:54 3 13,64
129 85 MENGOLI ROBERTO G.S. LAMONE VA M 1970 10K 44'04 13:5415:0015:09 3 13,62
130 257 BENEDETTI ELISA POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA DA F 1979 10K 44'06 14:3814:4614:40 3 13,61
131 87 PIERALISI MAURO G.S. LAMONE VA M 1974 10K 44'06 14:1514:5214:57 3 13,61
132 124 MARCHI FRANCO RUNCARD VA M 1978 10K 44'34 14:5814:5214:43 3 13,46
133 158 VALMORI ANDREA FORLI TRAIL A.S.D. AM M 1988 10K 44'36 14:4615:0914:39 3 13,45
134 189 ROSSI ROBERTO G.P. ENDAS CESENA VA M 1976 10K 44'39 14:4914:5414:54 3 13,44
135 139 PASINI FEDERICO ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA AM M 1993 10K 44'41 14:5714:5614:45 3 13,43
136 234 FOLLI FILIPPO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS VA M 1973 10K 44'45 14:5014:5814:55 3 13,41
137 154 VEDILEI ENRICO G.P.A. LUGHESINA VB M 1964 10K 45'07 14:3915:0715:18 3 13,30
138 187 MULARONI CARLO G.P. ENDAS CESENA VA M 1969 10K 45'20 14:5915:0115:17 3 13,24
139 62 CATALANO ANTONIO RUNCARD VB M 1962 10K 45'24 14:3115:0515:45 3 13,22
140 14 MARTINI ROBERTO G.P.A. LUGHESINA VB M 1966 10K 45'28 14:3115:2115:34 3 13,20
141 39 SERVADEI LUCA ATLETICA 85 FAENZA VA M 1973 10K 45'28 15:1815:1714:51 3 13,20
142 185 GUIDAZZI MAURIZIO G.P. ENDAS CESENA VC M 1951 10K 45'36 15:0215:1015:22 3 13,16
143 98 CASCHETTO PIERGIORGIO G.P.A. LUGHESINA VB M 1967 10K 45'39 14:2515:3115:41 3 13,14
144 59 RIGHINI CLAVIO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS VB M 1961 10K 45'45 15:0315:3915:00 3 13,11
145 153 PESARESI GLORIA ATLETICA RAVENNA DA F 1997 10K 45'45 15:1515:2315:05 3 13,11
146 12 NANNI CHRISTIAN ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA VA M 1974 10K 45'48 15:1415:1915:14 3 13,10
147 199 TACCONI MIRKO POD. AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE VA M 1975 10K 45'50 15:0515:2815:15 3 13,09
148 61 RIGHINI PAOLO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS VB M 1965 10K 45'51 14:4715:3115:30 3 13,09
149 191 PARMIANI EDMONDO RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO VB M 1966 10K 45'59 15:0015:3115:26 3 13,05
150 217 CAMANZI MASSIMO G.S. LAMONE VB M 1966 10K 46'04 15:0115:2815:32 3 13,02
151 75 FERRINI DANIELE G.S. LAMONE VC M 1957 10K 46'14 14:4515:4615:42 3 12,98
152 226 ZANGHERI LORENZO G.S. LAMONE VA M 1977 10K 46'25 15:4415:3015:10 3 12,93
153 126 MAURO EMANUELE LEOPODISTICA AM M 1993 10K 46'31 14:4815:4216:00 3 12,90
154 19 DE DOMENICO GIUSEPPE ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA VA M 1972 10K 46'42 15:1715:3715:46 3 12,85
155 195 RESCAZZI LORENZO RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO AM M 2000 10K 46'44 15:0015:3716:05 3 12,84
156 80 MISEROCCHI MILENA G.S. LAMONE DA F 1994 10K 46'51 15:1415:4215:53 3 12,81
157 28 GENTILINI GIAN CARLO G.P.A. LUGHESINA VB M 1960 10K 46'56 15:1916:1515:20 3 12,78
158 48 ZACCARIA FABRIZIO RUNCARD VB M 1968 10K 47'03 15:3815:3815:44 3 12,75
159 65 SUPRANI SAMANTHA ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA DB F 1976 10K 47'05 15:1615:5115:55 3 12,74
160 49 ALBERTINI ROBERTO A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA VB M 1963 10K 47'06 14:5516:2215:46 3 12,74
161 198 SAVOIA LUCA NUOVA VIRTUS CESENA ASD VA M 1974 10K 47'08 14:4316:0916:14 3 12,73
162 225 GOTTARELLI ROBERTO G.S. LAMONE VB M 1966 10K 47'12 15:3215:4815:50 3 12,71
163 297 MARANGONI Marco ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS VB M 1967 10K 47'16 15:2715:5115:57 3 12,69
164 259 LEONCAVALLO Lorenzo A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE VA M 1974 10K 47'27 15:3315:5315:59 3 12,64
165 192 FERRONI FABRIZIA RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO DC F 1963 10K 47'40 15:2715:5916:12 3 12,59
166 138 GHETTI ROBERTO A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE VA M 1977 10K 47'40 15:0416:1216:22 3 12,59
167 243 NANNI MIRKO POD. AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE VA M 1973 10K 47'47 15:4616:0115:58 3 12,56
168 240 ARUCI AFERDITA ATLETICA 85 FAENZA DB F 1974 10K 47'48 15:2316:0516:18 3 12,55
169 106 ZAMAGNA ROBERTO RUNCARD VB M 1964 10K 47'57 15:2016:0716:28 3 12,51
170 174 BABINI MAURO G.S. LAMONE VB M 1963 10K 48'03 15:3816:0216:21 3 12,49
171 46 ZACCHERINI EMANUELE A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA VA M 1975 10K 48'06 15:4316:0116:20 3 12,47
172 232 HYLTON HENRY NEVILLE BRUNORUNCARD AM M 1996 10K 48'14 15:2516:2316:24 3 12,44
173 102 MISEROCCHI MARCO G.S. LAMONE VA M 1973 10K 48'14 15:2416:1416:35 3 12,44
174 45 BOURGUIBA AKKARI LEILA G.P.A. LUGHESINA DB F 1973 10K 48'15 15:4416:1016:19 3 12,44
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175 136 FOGAGNOLO MARCO G.S. LAMONE VA M 1970 10K 48'19 15:2516:3516:18 3 12,42
176 177 SILIMBANI RUGGERO G.S. LAMONE VB M 1966 10K 48'27 15:4616:2216:18 3 12,38
177 27 CASADIO MONICA G.P.A. LUGHESINA DC F 1959 10K 48'31 16:1416:1216:03 3 12,37
178 53 VERNA MAURIZIO A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA VC M 1958 10K 48'34 16:1416:1316:05 3 12,35
179 141 PECCHIELAN OSCHERINO G.P. LUCREZIA VC M 1952 10K 48'42 15:5916:1116:30 3 12,32
180 32 BARNABè ALAN POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA AM M 1981 10K 48'52 16:2516:2016:06 3 12,28
181 218 FRANCESCONI NADIA G.S. LAMONE DC F 1966 10K 48'57 15:5516:2716:33 3 12,26
182 2 CORRADOSSI LORENZO RUNCARD AM M 2002 10K 49'06 14:3716:4517:42 3 12,22
183 239 PLACCI ELENA RUNCARD DB F 1977 10K 49'17 15:5716:3416:44 3 12,17
184 157 BARTOLINI GILBERTO A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA VB M 1965 10K 49'19 16:1816:3616:23 3 12,17
185 251 OLIVUCCI FILIPPO OVERCOME RUNNING ASD VA M 1976 10K 49'19 16:4416:2616:07 3 12,17
186 120 MENGHI FRANCESCO ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA VA M 1972 10K 49'20 16:1116:2016:47 3 12,16
187 64 BARCHI BRUNO ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA VC M 1950 10K 49'28 16:1416:4116:30 3 12,13
188 25 GUERRA DANIELA G.P.A. LUGHESINA DB F 1975 10K 49'38 16:2116:3716:38 3 12,09
189 127 GRANDI MAURIZIO G.P.A. LUGHESINA VB M 1960 10K 50'01 15:3716:5317:29 3 12,00
190 22 CILIBERTI MATTEO ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA VC M 1954 10K 50'20 16:1716:5117:10 3 11,92
191 229 ARCANGELI MATTEO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA VB M 1968 10K 50'27 16:2217:0017:03 3 11,89
192 212 FABBRI GIULIA LEOPODISTICA DA F 1996 10K 50'38 15:4917:0817:39 3 11,85
193 24 MAGNANI GIORGIO RUNCARD VB M 1960 10K 50'40 16:4316:5517:00 3 11,84
194 50 GALVANI LUCA A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA VB M 1961 10K 50'42 16:1416:5317:33 3 11,83
195 37 MARTINI LICIA G.P.A. LUGHESINA DB F 1971 10K 50'52 16:4216:5617:12 3 11,80
196 184 GIACOMINI MARCO G.P. ENDAS CESENA VA M 1974 10K 50'55 16:4116:5917:14 3 11,78
197 34 FRANCHINI MANOLA RUNCARD DB F 1969 10K 51'13 16:4817:1417:08 3 11,71
198 57 RONTINI SANDRO LIFERUNNER SSDARL VB M 1967 10K 51'33 16:1517:2317:52 3 11,64
199 79 VICARIO ANTONIA G.S. LAMONE DC F 1954 10K 51'38 16:4217:1317:41 3 11,62
200 58 BARNABè MARINA ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA DB F 1969 10K 51'54 16:4517:2217:45 3 11,56
201 99 CASADIO LUCIANO RUNCARD VB M 1959 10K 52'14 16:5417:4417:34 3 11,49
202 258 FABBRI Mattia POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA AM M 1982 10K 52'15 16:4217:5217:39 3 11,48
203 295 PALLI Gianfranco POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA VA M 1971 10K 52'26 16:4617:2918:10 3 11,44
204 193 MEZZOGORI ANGELINO RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO VB M 1965 10K 52'37 16:5017:4318:02 3 11,40
205 83 LANZONI CINZIA G.S. LAMONE DC F 1959 10K 52'47 17:0017:4717:59 3 11,37
206 9 LO BIANCO CARMINE ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA VC M 1957 10K 52'57 17:0417:5217:59 3 11,33
207 121 SAVINI MICHELE RUNCARD VB M 1968 10K 53'04 18:0817:5616:59 3 11,31
208 134 RAGAZZINI ETTORE RUNCARD VC M 1956 10K 53'18 17:1318:1417:49 3 11,26
209 52 SANGIORGI BONAFEDE A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA VB M 1962 10K 53'21 16:4618:0118:33 3 11,25
210 159 RIGHINI FRANCESCA ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS DA F 1992 10K 53'23 17:1018:1317:58 3 11,24
211 245 TARONI GIORDANO ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA VB M 1968 10K 53'26 18:0517:5117:28 3 11,23
212 227 BENTINI GIUSEPPE POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA VA M 1976 10K 53'35 16:4718:2218:24 3 11,20
213 135 BALDAZZI DIEGO G.S. LAMONE VB M 1968 10K 53'49 17:2617:5318:28 3 11,15
214 237 BIANCHI GIANCARLO RUNCARD VA M 1974 10K 53'51 18:1417:4517:51 3 11,14
215 111 GUGNONI PAOLO RUNCARD VB M 1965 10K 54'18 18:0617:5918:12 3 11,05
216 78 TONDINI DAVIDE G.S. LAMONE VA M 1971 10K 54'30 17:2718:2818:32 3 11,01
217 36 PAGANI PAOLO RUNCARD VB M 1966 10K 54'45 18:1318:1518:15 3 10,96
218 294 ZAMA Stefania LEOPODISTICA DB F 1976 10K 54'55 18:1018:2918:14 3 10,93
219 298 RUSCELLI Adamo RUNCARD VA M 1973 10K 54'59 18:1818:0318:36 3 10,91
220 287 RAGAZZINI Paolo LEOPODISTICA AM M 1996 10K 55'41 18:5119:2717:21 3 10,78
221 194 SUPERCHI VALENTINA RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO DB F 1970 10K 56'01 17:2418:5619:39 3 10,71
222 38 RACCAGNI DIANA G.P.A. LUGHESINA DC F 1952 10K 56'03 18:2018:4818:53 3 10,70
223 76 PICCOLO BIAGIO G.S. LAMONE VC M 1947 10K 56'04 18:1718:4119:05 3 10,70
224 181 TREVISANI ANDREA RUNCARD VB M 1966 10K 56'21 17:4219:2119:15 3 10,65
225 202 CAMPORESI FABIO EDERA ATL. FORLI VA M 1969 10K 56'43 19:0918:5418:39 3 10,58
226 20 MORO ERIKA G.P.A. LUGHESINA DB F 1976 10K 56'49 18:5319:0418:50 3 10,56
227 220 PENAZZI ROBERTA G.S. LAMONE DB F 1971 10K 57'04 19:1719:1418:31 3 10,51
228 221 PES LUCIANO G.S. LAMONE VB M 1961 10K 57'09 19:1919:1218:36 3 10,50
229 180 BIANCHEDI MATILDE RUNCARD DA F 2001 10K 57'22 18:5119:2819:01 3 10,46
230 299 RACCAGNA Marco ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS VB M 1965 10K 58'00 17:4719:4620:25 3 10,34
231 203 SABETTA TIZIANA EDERA ATL. FORLI DC F 1965 10K 58'02 19:0919:0019:51 3 10,34
232 197 SOGLIA LUCIA RUNCARD DA F 2001 10K 58'08 18:5219:3219:42 3 10,32
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Cat Ss Anno Gara Tempo Giro
1

Giro
2

Giro
3

Giri
km/h

Media

233 104 SOLAROLI GIUSEPPE POD. AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE VB M 1960 10K 58'08 18:2019:4220:04 3 10,32
234 168 BUZZI GUENDALINA G.S. LAMONE DB F 1972 10K 59'03 19:2020:0119:41 3 10,16
235 214 CAPELLI IVAN LEOPODISTICA VA M 1974 10K 1h00'27 20:0020:1520:11 3 9,93
236 238 SARAGONI ROBERTA RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB ASD DB F 1972 10K 1h00'37 20:4720:1519:33 3 9,90
237 170 GHINASSI STEFANIA G.S. LAMONE DA F 1983 10K 1h00'42 19:4521:0219:53 3 9,88
238 206 CAPUCCI MARIA ESTER G.S. LAMONE DB F 1971 10K 1h00'54 19:4521:0420:03 3 9,85
239 182 MAIOLI ALESSANDRA RUNCARD DB F 1970 10K 1h01'59 20:1320:2721:17 3 9,68
240 144 CONTOLI CRISTINA G.P.A. LUGHESINA DA F 1981 10K 1h02'14 20:2922:2919:14 3 9,64
241 300 BERNABEI Alessanfro ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS VB M 1965 10K 1h02'48 20:3420:5521:16 3 9,55
242 183 BANDINI ANDREA RUNCARD VA M 1971 10K 1h03'03 20:5620:5021:15 3 9,52
243 260 CASAMENTI Patrizia G.P Avis Forli DC F 1956 10K 1h03'30 20:3421:0721:47 3 9,45
244 128 BAGNARESI CATERINA G.P.A. LUGHESINA DC F 1960 10K 1h05'22 22:1921:4721:14 3 9,18
245 131 BALLARDINI SARA PROGETTO CROSSFIT DA F 1979 10K 1h06'04 21:2322:0722:32 3 9,08
246 90 MAROCCHI SAURA G.S. LAMONE DC F 1962 10K 1h08'32 21:0422:2625:00 3 8,75
247 286 CAMPORESI Silvano G.S. LAMONE VC M 1945 10K 1h09'53 20:5324:0424:53 3 8,59
248 130 ALBERTINI ANNA A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA DA F 2006 10K 1h11'09 21:4024:0925:17 3 8,43
249 204 MAINARDI ANTONELLA G.S. LAMONE DC F 1964 10K 1h12'27 23:2924:1924:37 3 8,28

DNF - Ritirati (5)
DNF 107 RAGRAGUI LHOUCINE OVERCOME RUNNING ASD VA M 1972 10K Ritirato 14:1715:48 2
DNF 11 CANCELLIERE DOMENICO G.P.A. LUGHESINA VC M 1949 10K Ritirato 18:4227:22 2
DNF 290 LAMIERI Ivan Podistica Ozzanese VA M 1970 10K Ritirato 17:47 1
DNF 281 RUSCELLI Gabriele Asd Lolliauto AM M 1980 10K Ritirato 0
DNF 43 GHERARDI MASSIMILIANO CESENA TRIATHLON ASD VA M 1978 10K Ritirato 0

Partiti: 254 | Classificati: 249 | DNF - Ritirati: 5 | DNS - Non partiti: 27

Il Delegato Tecnico
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Gara Tempo
Giro

1
Giro

2
Giro

3 Giri
km/h

Media

Amatori (AM) (74)
1 209 TRAIBI MOHAMMED LIBERTAS ATLETICA FORLI' M 2004 10K 31'41 10:25 10:34 10:41 3 18,94
2 256 BARTOLOTTI ENRICO LIFERUNNER SSDARL M 1993 10K 32'24 10:24 10:58 10:59 3 18,52
3 242 ERCOLI FABIO CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD M 1990 10K 32'32 10:30 10:59 11:01 3 18,44
4 35 CASADEI FEDERICO ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO M 1998 10K 32'53 10:25 11:03 11:24 3 18,25
5 94 GENERALI ELIA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1985 10K 33'53 10:49 11:31 11:31 3 17,71
6 10 TAVALAZZI DAVIDE ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO M 1998 10K 33'57 11:07 11:20 11:28 3 17,67
7 116 MAIO EMANUELE ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M 1987 10K 34'27 11:04 11:44 11:37 3 17,42
8 70 BOVANINI FILIPPO ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO M 1994 10K 34'31 11:17 11:35 11:37 3 17,38
9 132 PAGLIAI FABIO RUNCARD M 1997 10K 34'38 11:01 11:44 11:52 3 17,32

10 160 SCARDOVI GIANLUCA ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M 1992 10K 34'47 11:04 11:48 11:53 3 17,25
11 15 PIOLANTI MIRCO RUNCARD M 1993 10K 35'12 11:24 11:57 11:49 3 17,05
12 97 VERARDI ANDREA ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1984 10K 35'51 11:41 12:04 12:04 3 16,74
13 84 SUCCI GIAN LUCA G.S. LAMONE M 1983 10K 36'23 11:30 12:24 12:27 3 16,49
14 7 BENTINI ANDREA POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA M 2000 10K 36'27 12:01 12:13 12:11 3 16,46
15 125 CAROLI GIOVANNI LEOPODISTICA M 1996 10K 36'36 11:48 12:29 12:18 3 16,39
16 137 FAROLFI LUCA LEOPODISTICA M 1999 10K 36'36 11:25 12:23 12:46 3 16,39
17 247 BAGNARI ALESSANDRO OVERCOME RUNNING ASD M 2000 10K 36'45 11:56 12:19 12:28 3 16,33
18 112 BOMBARDI DANIELE A.S.D. TEAM MISANO M 1980 10K 36'48 12:04 12:24 12:19 3 16,30
19 89 BACCHILEGA ALBERTO POD. AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE M 1980 10K 36'53 11:51 12:26 12:34 3 16,27
20 86 PIERALISI LUCA ATLETICA RAVENNA M 2005 10K 37'04 12:05 12:30 12:27 3 16,19
21 29 TARLOMBANI ALESSANDRO POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA M 1988 10K 37'17 12:12 12:37 12:25 3 16,09
22 44 LEGA FABRIZIO G.S. LAMONE M 1991 10K 37'19 12:06 12:39 12:32 3 16,08
23 42 REALI CHRISTIAN POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA M 1983 10K 37'23 12:05 12:29 12:47 3 16,05
24 3 MONTANARI MASSIMILIANO ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO M 1984 10K 37'34 12:06 12:40 12:45 3 15,97
25 289 DONATINI Alain ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M 1982 10K 37'48 12:11 12:46 12:49 3 15,87
26 179 OLIVONI ENEA POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA M 1995 10K 37'48 12:05 12:41 12:59 3 15,87
27 63 ASQUINO LUIGI ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA M 1992 10K 37'48 12:17 12:48 12:42 3 15,87
28 231 BENETTI EMANUELE ATL. BONDENO M 1987 10K 37'54 12:27 12:47 12:38 3 15,83
29 33 DA RE LUCA G.S. LAMONE M 1983 10K 37'55 12:18 12:46 12:49 3 15,82
30 110 BONDI CLAUDIO IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON FORLI M 1979 10K 38'20 12:02 13:09 13:08 3 15,65
31 117 RAMBELLI LUCA LEOPODISTICA M 1994 10K 38'38 12:17 13:21 12:58 3 15,53
32 142 BIONDI MATTIA ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M 1982 10K 38'43 12:29 12:52 13:20 3 15,50
33 285 VALENTINI Luca A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT M 1995 10K 38'43 12:53 12:57 12:52 3 15,50
34 288 DOMENICHINI Marco LIFERUNNER SSDARL M 1992 10K 38'57 12:34 13:07 13:14 3 15,40
35 241 PONTI MATTEO LEOPODISTICA M 1994 10K 39'04 12:53 13:11 12:58 3 15,36
36 13 VISANI MARCO ATLETICA 85 FAENZA M 1979 10K 39'06 12:53 13:11 13:00 3 15,35
37 169 CASSANI SAMUEL G.S. LAMONE M 1993 10K 39'08 12:22 13:18 13:26 3 15,33
38 4 SERASINI MICHAEL G.S. LAMONE M 1982 10K 39'32 12:50 13:20 13:20 3 15,18
39 143 TABANELLI ENRICO A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA M 1982 10K 39'33 12:50 13:20 13:21 3 15,17
40 167 CIRCELLI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD M 1981 10K 39'35 13:05 13:14 13:14 3 15,16
41 210 PEZZONI ARONNE A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M 1980 10K 39'41 12:55 13:23 13:21 3 15,12
42 222 SILVA REQUELME ELMER SAMUEL LIFERUNNER SSDARL M 1987 10K 39'45 13:17 13:22 13:05 3 15,09
43 178 PORCELLINI EMANUELE POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA M 1992 10K 39'50 12:57 13:26 13:26 3 15,06
44 60 CALIA VINCENZO POD. AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE M 1980 10K 39'52 12:53 13:28 13:28 3 15,05
45 91 ROMBOLI STEFANO OVERCOME RUNNING ASD M 1985 10K 40'10 13:14 13:33 13:21 3 14,94
46 164 MANZI MATTEO RUNCARD M 1982 10K 40'24 12:48 13:47 13:48 3 14,85
47 6 MATTANA ANDREA G.P.A. LUGHESINA M 1980 10K 40'38 13:00 13:54 13:41 3 14,77
48 161 CAMURANI ANDREA RUNCARD M 1995 10K 40'44 13:04 13:50 13:47 3 14,73
49 252 SARTONI DAVIDE OVERCOME RUNNING ASD M 1982 10K 40'49 13:02 13:40 14:05 3 14,70
50 296 MORSIANI Fabio RUNCARD M 1982 10K 41'00 13:27 13:42 13:49 3 14,63
51 66 GRANDI ALESSANDRO 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1991 10K 41'15 13:15 13:57 14:01 3 14,55
52 147 TUCCARI VINCENZO FORLI TRAIL A.S.D. M 1981 10K 41'27 13:36 13:53 13:57 3 14,48
53 115 BIANCHI MARCO LEOPODISTICA M 1982 10K 41'28 13:46 13:50 13:50 3 14,47
54 96 RUGGIRELLO MARIO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1987 10K 41'34 13:26 14:08 13:58 3 14,43
55 118 DI IORIO DOMENICO GIN&PRO ASD M 1991 10K 42'03 13:39 13:57 14:25 3 14,27
56 230 CIMATTI CLAUDIO ATLETICA 85 FAENZA M 2005 10K 42'18 12:49 14:28 15:00 3 14,18
57 1 VALTANCOLI MANUELE RUNCARD M 2001 10K 42'53 13:45 14:14 14:53 3 13,99
58 216 FABBRI DAVIDE POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA M 1982 10K 43'05 14:13 14:23 14:27 3 13,93
59 103 FANTINATI RICCARDO A.S.D. TEAM MISANO M 1985 10K 43'28 14:53 14:40 13:54 3 13,80
60 249 DALL'OLIO FEDERICO POLISPORTIVA LOSA S.S.D.R.L. M 1980 10K 43'45 14:46 14:34 14:22 3 13,71
61 246 SPORTELLI MANUEL POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA M 1986 10K 43'45 14:46 14:35 14:22 3 13,71
62 248 BALDASSARI MARCO OVERCOME RUNNING ASD M 1989 10K 43'45 14:47 14:34 14:22 3 13,71
63 250 NALDI MATTEO OVERCOME RUNNING ASD M 1987 10K 43'45 14:46 14:34 14:22 3 13,71
64 253 RASPANTI MAICOL OVERCOME RUNNING ASD M 1987 10K 43'45 14:47 14:34 14:22 3 13,71
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Amatori (AM)  (seguente)
65 158 VALMORI ANDREA FORLI TRAIL A.S.D. M 1988 10K 44'36 14:46 15:09 14:39 3 13,45
66 139 PASINI FEDERICO ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA M 1993 10K 44'41 14:57 14:56 14:45 3 13,43
67 126 MAURO EMANUELE LEOPODISTICA M 1993 10K 46'31 14:48 15:42 16:00 3 12,90
68 195 RESCAZZI LORENZO RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO M 2000 10K 46'44 15:00 15:37 16:05 3 12,84
69 232 HYLTON HENRY NEVILLE BRUNO RUNCARD M 1996 10K 48'14 15:25 16:23 16:24 3 12,44
70 32 BARNABè ALAN POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA M 1981 10K 48'52 16:25 16:20 16:06 3 12,28
71 2 CORRADOSSI LORENZO RUNCARD M 2002 10K 49'06 14:37 16:45 17:42 3 12,22
72 258 FABBRI Mattia POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA M 1982 10K 52'15 16:42 17:52 17:39 3 11,48
73 287 RAGAZZINI Paolo LEOPODISTICA M 1996 10K 55'41 18:51 19:27 17:21 3 10,78
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DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 281 RUSCELLI Gabriele Asd Lolliauto M 1980 10K Ritirato 0
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Veterani A (VA) (65)
1 244 PELLEGRINI ANDREA OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING A.S.D. M 1976 10K 34'24 11:17 11:35 11:31 3 17,44
2 186 GENTILE FABRIZIO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1972 10K 35'43 11:32 11:59 12:10 3 16,80
3 31 BECCA GIACOMO ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO M 1970 10K 36'45 11:51 12:23 12:29 3 16,33
4 162 LAMA MANUEL CESENA TRIATHLON ASD M 1977 10K 37'19 12:01 12:48 12:28 3 16,08
5 207 CASADIO LORENZO G.S. LAMONE M 1973 10K 37'35 12:06 12:39 12:48 3 15,96
6 18 MORIGI PAOLO G.S. LAMONE M 1970 10K 37'36 12:06 12:41 12:47 3 15,96
7 82 FERRUZZI LORENZO G.S. LAMONE M 1972 10K 38'35 12:34 12:59 13:00 3 15,55
8 77 PRETI CHRISTIAN G.S. LAMONE M 1973 10K 38'36 12:53 12:56 12:45 3 15,54
9 166 ALDROVANDI ANDREA 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1977 10K 38'39 12:17 13:01 13:19 3 15,52

10 8 MONTANARI ALESSANDRO ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA M 1978 10K 38'42 12:41 13:00 12:59 3 15,50
11 105 DI BARTOLOMEO DAVIDE ATLETICA 85 FAENZA M 1978 10K 38'45 12:36 13:00 13:07 3 15,48
12 140 DALLA BELLA DAVIDE FORLI TRAIL A.S.D. M 1978 10K 38'51 12:30 12:51 13:28 3 15,44
13 5 DE PASQUALE LUCA A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT M 1976 10K 38'54 12:36 13:07 13:08 3 15,42
14 41 GUIDI MARCO RUNCARD M 1973 10K 39'37 12:54 13:27 13:15 3 15,15
15 224 BIANCHI ALESSANDRO A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M 1974 10K 39'54 12:47 13:39 13:26 3 15,04
16 122 TARONI OMAR G.S. LAMONE M 1972 10K 40'15 13:03 13:34 13:36 3 14,91
17 228 LINARI ALEX ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M 1977 10K 40'41 12:50 13:54 13:55 3 14,75
18 81 CORZANI PIERFILIPPO G.S. LAMONE M 1973 10K 40'56 13:25 13:44 13:45 3 14,66
19 236 FASANA DANIELE A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT M 1978 10K 41'04 13:17 13:50 13:56 3 14,61
20 101 BASSETTI DANIELE ATLETICA 85 FAENZA M 1976 10K 41'11 13:12 13:50 14:07 3 14,57
21 283 MAGNANI Alessandro FORLI TRAIL A.S.D. M 1969 10K 41'12 13:29 13:49 13:52 3 14,56
22 23 GASPARRI FILIPPO POD. AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE M 1974 10K 41'32 13:22 14:12 13:56 3 14,45
23 163 TAMBURINI ANDREA RUNCARD M 1974 10K 42'00 13:34 14:11 14:13 3 14,29
24 51 MORGANTI CLAUDIO A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA M 1974 10K 42'09 13:21 14:11 14:35 3 14,23
25 56 GATTAMORTA MAURIZIO RUNCARD M 1971 10K 42'15 13:43 14:09 14:20 3 14,20
26 235 MOTTA MAURIZIO ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 1978 10K 42'18 14:12 14:04 14:00 3 14,18
27 176 GIMELLI SIMONE ATLETICA 85 FAENZA M 1970 10K 42'19 13:52 14:08 14:17 3 14,18
28 17 LOLLI MAURIZIO IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON FORLI M 1971 10K 42'47 13:53 14:33 14:18 3 14,02
29 188 PIERI VITTORIO G.P. ENDAS CESENA M 1969 10K 42'54 13:54 14:26 14:32 3 13,99
30 150 ALPINI LEONARDO LIFERUNNER SSDARL M 1973 10K 43'36 14:40 14:22 14:32 3 13,76
31 173 LIPPI DENIS ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M 1971 10K 43'56 14:47 14:35 14:31 3 13,66
32 284 FERULI Ivan RUNCARD M 1971 10K 43'58 14:29 14:43 14:44 3 13,65
33 129 CASAMENTI ANDREA ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA M 1972 10K 44'00 13:59 15:05 14:54 3 13,64
34 85 MENGOLI ROBERTO G.S. LAMONE M 1970 10K 44'04 13:54 15:00 15:09 3 13,62
35 87 PIERALISI MAURO G.S. LAMONE M 1974 10K 44'06 14:15 14:52 14:57 3 13,61
36 124 MARCHI FRANCO RUNCARD M 1978 10K 44'34 14:58 14:52 14:43 3 13,46
37 189 ROSSI ROBERTO G.P. ENDAS CESENA M 1976 10K 44'39 14:49 14:54 14:54 3 13,44
38 234 FOLLI FILIPPO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M 1973 10K 44'45 14:50 14:58 14:55 3 13,41
39 187 MULARONI CARLO G.P. ENDAS CESENA M 1969 10K 45'20 14:59 15:01 15:17 3 13,24
40 39 SERVADEI LUCA ATLETICA 85 FAENZA M 1973 10K 45'28 15:18 15:17 14:51 3 13,20
41 12 NANNI CHRISTIAN ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA M 1974 10K 45'48 15:14 15:19 15:14 3 13,10
42 199 TACCONI MIRKO POD. AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE M 1975 10K 45'50 15:05 15:28 15:15 3 13,09
43 226 ZANGHERI LORENZO G.S. LAMONE M 1977 10K 46'25 15:44 15:30 15:10 3 12,93
44 19 DE DOMENICO GIUSEPPE ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA M 1972 10K 46'42 15:17 15:37 15:46 3 12,85
45 198 SAVOIA LUCA NUOVA VIRTUS CESENA ASD M 1974 10K 47'08 14:43 16:09 16:14 3 12,73
46 259 LEONCAVALLO Lorenzo A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE M 1974 10K 47'27 15:33 15:53 15:59 3 12,64
47 138 GHETTI ROBERTO A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE M 1977 10K 47'40 15:04 16:12 16:22 3 12,59
48 243 NANNI MIRKO POD. AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE M 1973 10K 47'47 15:46 16:01 15:58 3 12,56
49 46 ZACCHERINI EMANUELE A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA M 1975 10K 48'06 15:43 16:01 16:20 3 12,47
50 102 MISEROCCHI MARCO G.S. LAMONE M 1973 10K 48'14 15:24 16:14 16:35 3 12,44
51 136 FOGAGNOLO MARCO G.S. LAMONE M 1970 10K 48'19 15:25 16:35 16:18 3 12,42
52 251 OLIVUCCI FILIPPO OVERCOME RUNNING ASD M 1976 10K 49'19 16:44 16:26 16:07 3 12,17
53 120 MENGHI FRANCESCO ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA M 1972 10K 49'20 16:11 16:20 16:47 3 12,16
54 184 GIACOMINI MARCO G.P. ENDAS CESENA M 1974 10K 50'55 16:41 16:59 17:14 3 11,78
55 295 PALLI Gianfranco POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA M 1971 10K 52'26 16:46 17:29 18:10 3 11,44
56 227 BENTINI GIUSEPPE POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA M 1976 10K 53'35 16:47 18:22 18:24 3 11,20
57 237 BIANCHI GIANCARLO RUNCARD M 1974 10K 53'51 18:14 17:45 17:51 3 11,14
58 78 TONDINI DAVIDE G.S. LAMONE M 1971 10K 54'30 17:27 18:28 18:32 3 11,01
59 298 RUSCELLI Adamo RUNCARD M 1973 10K 54'59 18:18 18:03 18:36 3 10,91
60 202 CAMPORESI FABIO EDERA ATL. FORLI M 1969 10K 56'43 19:09 18:54 18:39 3 10,58
61 214 CAPELLI IVAN LEOPODISTICA M 1974 10K 1h00'27 20:00 20:15 20:11 3 9,93
62 183 BANDINI ANDREA RUNCARD M 1971 10K 1h03'03 20:56 20:50 21:15 3 9,52
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DNF - Ritirati (3)
DNF 107 RAGRAGUI LHOUCINE OVERCOME RUNNING ASD M 1972 10K Ritirato 14:17 15:48 2
DNF 290 LAMIERI Ivan Podistica Ozzanese M 1970 10K Ritirato 17:47 1
DNF 43 GHERARDI MASSIMILIANO CESENA TRIATHLON ASD M 1978 10K Ritirato 0
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Veterani B (VB) (53)
1 233 TOSTI RANIERO MARA' AVIS MARATHON M 1968 10K 36'05 11:33 12:13 12:16 3 16,63
2 205 BARUFFI ANDREA A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M 1968 10K 38'22 12:29 12:55 12:55 3 15,64
3 261 ILLARI Luigi Corri Forrest M 1964 10K 38'47 12:29 13:12 13:04 3 15,47
4 291 COLOMBARI Marcello Quadrilatero Ferrara M 1966 10K 39'48 13:16 13:23 13:07 3 15,08
5 40 LOLLI ALBERTO G.P.A. LUGHESINA M 1966 10K 40'40 13:28 13:38 13:31 3 14,75
6 108 GIOVANNETTI STEFANO FORLI TRAIL A.S.D. M 1967 10K 41'15 13:31 13:49 13:53 3 14,55
7 93 VISUALI DAVIDE RUNCARD M 1968 10K 41'24 13:26 13:48 14:08 3 14,49
8 26 GALEGATI ANDREA G.P.A. LUGHESINA M 1967 10K 41'30 13:26 13:47 14:15 3 14,46
9 171 MORETTI TIBERIO G.S. LAMONE M 1959 10K 41'31 13:26 14:04 13:59 3 14,45

10 119 GIOVANNETTI DANIELE FORLI TRAIL A.S.D. M 1966 10K 41'33 13:27 14:03 14:01 3 14,44
11 201 PAOLONI DANIELE IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON FORLI M 1961 10K 41'50 13:43 13:59 14:07 3 14,34
12 282 FABBRI Danilo Corri Forrest M 1962 10K 42'12 13:45 14:12 14:13 3 14,22
13 133 PAGLIAI LUCIANO RUNCARD M 1961 10K 43'07 14:03 14:36 14:26 3 13,92
14 293 TEMPORIN Fabrizio Atletica Copparo M 1967 10K 43'19 13:57 14:39 14:41 3 13,85
15 200 COLOMBARI CLAUDIO RUNCARD M 1967 10K 43'30 13:49 14:56 14:43 3 13,79
16 175 SALAROLI GIANCARLO G.S. LAMONE M 1967 10K 43'46 14:29 14:35 14:40 3 13,71
17 68 BACCHILEGA ORLANDO ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO M 1960 10K 43'50 14:20 14:54 14:34 3 13,69
18 292 ORIOLI Geo G.S. LAMONE M 1968 10K 43'50 14:28 14:51 14:29 3 13,69
19 154 VEDILEI ENRICO G.P.A. LUGHESINA M 1964 10K 45'07 14:39 15:07 15:18 3 13,30
20 62 CATALANO ANTONIO RUNCARD M 1962 10K 45'24 14:31 15:05 15:45 3 13,22
21 14 MARTINI ROBERTO G.P.A. LUGHESINA M 1966 10K 45'28 14:31 15:21 15:34 3 13,20
22 98 CASCHETTO PIERGIORGIO G.P.A. LUGHESINA M 1967 10K 45'39 14:25 15:31 15:41 3 13,14
23 59 RIGHINI CLAVIO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M 1961 10K 45'45 15:03 15:39 15:00 3 13,11
24 61 RIGHINI PAOLO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M 1965 10K 45'51 14:47 15:31 15:30 3 13,09
25 191 PARMIANI EDMONDO RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO M 1966 10K 45'59 15:00 15:31 15:26 3 13,05
26 217 CAMANZI MASSIMO G.S. LAMONE M 1966 10K 46'04 15:01 15:28 15:32 3 13,02
27 28 GENTILINI GIAN CARLO G.P.A. LUGHESINA M 1960 10K 46'56 15:19 16:15 15:20 3 12,78
28 48 ZACCARIA FABRIZIO RUNCARD M 1968 10K 47'03 15:38 15:38 15:44 3 12,75
29 49 ALBERTINI ROBERTO A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA M 1963 10K 47'06 14:55 16:22 15:46 3 12,74
30 225 GOTTARELLI ROBERTO G.S. LAMONE M 1966 10K 47'12 15:32 15:48 15:50 3 12,71
31 297 MARANGONI Marco ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M 1967 10K 47'16 15:27 15:51 15:57 3 12,69
32 106 ZAMAGNA ROBERTO RUNCARD M 1964 10K 47'57 15:20 16:07 16:28 3 12,51
33 174 BABINI MAURO G.S. LAMONE M 1963 10K 48'03 15:38 16:02 16:21 3 12,49
34 177 SILIMBANI RUGGERO G.S. LAMONE M 1966 10K 48'27 15:46 16:22 16:18 3 12,38
35 157 BARTOLINI GILBERTO A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA M 1965 10K 49'19 16:18 16:36 16:23 3 12,17
36 127 GRANDI MAURIZIO G.P.A. LUGHESINA M 1960 10K 50'01 15:37 16:53 17:29 3 12,00
37 229 ARCANGELI MATTEO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1968 10K 50'27 16:22 17:00 17:03 3 11,89
38 24 MAGNANI GIORGIO RUNCARD M 1960 10K 50'40 16:43 16:55 17:00 3 11,84
39 50 GALVANI LUCA A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA M 1961 10K 50'42 16:14 16:53 17:33 3 11,83
40 57 RONTINI SANDRO LIFERUNNER SSDARL M 1967 10K 51'33 16:15 17:23 17:52 3 11,64
41 99 CASADIO LUCIANO RUNCARD M 1959 10K 52'14 16:54 17:44 17:34 3 11,49
42 193 MEZZOGORI ANGELINO RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO M 1965 10K 52'37 16:50 17:43 18:02 3 11,40
43 121 SAVINI MICHELE RUNCARD M 1968 10K 53'04 18:08 17:56 16:59 3 11,31
44 52 SANGIORGI BONAFEDE A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA M 1962 10K 53'21 16:46 18:01 18:33 3 11,25
45 245 TARONI GIORDANO ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M 1968 10K 53'26 18:05 17:51 17:28 3 11,23
46 135 BALDAZZI DIEGO G.S. LAMONE M 1968 10K 53'49 17:26 17:53 18:28 3 11,15
47 111 GUGNONI PAOLO RUNCARD M 1965 10K 54'18 18:06 17:59 18:12 3 11,05
48 36 PAGANI PAOLO RUNCARD M 1966 10K 54'45 18:13 18:15 18:15 3 10,96
49 181 TREVISANI ANDREA RUNCARD M 1966 10K 56'21 17:42 19:21 19:15 3 10,65
50 221 PES LUCIANO G.S. LAMONE M 1961 10K 57'09 19:19 19:12 18:36 3 10,50
51 299 RACCAGNA Marco ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M 1965 10K 58'00 17:47 19:46 20:25 3 10,34
52 104 SOLAROLI GIUSEPPE POD. AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE M 1960 10K 58'08 18:20 19:42 20:04 3 10,32
53 300 BERNABEI Alessanfro ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS M 1965 10K 1h02'48 20:34 20:55 21:16 3 9,55
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Veterani C (VC) (16)
1 67 ALTINI ROSSANO ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO M 1958 10K 37'44 12:05 12:42 12:55 3 15,90
2 172 SAMPAOLI ITALO G.S. LAMONE M 1958 10K 42'07 13:47 13:50 14:29 3 14,25
3 149 GIORDANI ARIS ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID M 1954 10K 42'27 13:44 14:09 14:32 3 14,13
4 73 GARDELLI PARIDE ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO M 1956 10K 43'03 13:39 14:25 14:57 3 13,94
5 123 PAGANI ADRIANO G.P.A. LUGHESINA M 1953 10K 43'38 14:19 14:46 14:31 3 13,75
6 185 GUIDAZZI MAURIZIO G.P. ENDAS CESENA M 1951 10K 45'36 15:02 15:10 15:22 3 13,16
7 75 FERRINI DANIELE G.S. LAMONE M 1957 10K 46'14 14:45 15:46 15:42 3 12,98
8 53 VERNA MAURIZIO A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA M 1958 10K 48'34 16:14 16:13 16:05 3 12,35
9 141 PECCHIELAN OSCHERINO G.P. LUCREZIA M 1952 10K 48'42 15:59 16:11 16:30 3 12,32

10 64 BARCHI BRUNO ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA M 1950 10K 49'28 16:14 16:41 16:30 3 12,13
11 22 CILIBERTI MATTEO ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA M 1954 10K 50'20 16:17 16:51 17:10 3 11,92
12 9 LO BIANCO CARMINE ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M 1957 10K 52'57 17:04 17:52 17:59 3 11,33
13 134 RAGAZZINI ETTORE RUNCARD M 1956 10K 53'18 17:13 18:14 17:49 3 11,26
14 76 PICCOLO BIAGIO G.S. LAMONE M 1947 10K 56'04 18:17 18:41 19:05 3 10,70
15 286 CAMPORESI Silvano G.S. LAMONE M 1945 10K 1h09'53 20:53 24:04 24:53 3 8,59
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DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 11 CANCELLIERE DOMENICO G.P.A. LUGHESINA M 1949 10K Ritirato 18:42 27:22 2
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Donne A (DA) (17)
1 72 FACCIANI MARTINA ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO F 1985 10K 36'10 12:03 12:02 12:03 3 16,59
2 69 BANDINI GIORGIA ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO F 1990 10K 38'56 12:36 13:06 13:12 3 15,41
3 55 SOLAROLI CATIA ATLETICA 85 FAENZA F 1996 10K 39'59 12:47 13:37 13:33 3 15,01
4 255 MANCIN GIORGIA RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO F 1995 10K 41'55 13:35 14:14 14:04 3 14,31
5 190 RAGAZZI ELISA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1985 10K 42'36 13:45 14:18 14:32 3 14,08
6 148 OTTAVIANI CHIARA RUNNER VARESE F 1995 10K 43'50 14:47 14:36 14:25 3 13,69
7 257 BENEDETTI ELISA POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA F 1979 10K 44'06 14:38 14:46 14:40 3 13,61
8 153 PESARESI GLORIA ATLETICA RAVENNA F 1997 10K 45'45 15:15 15:23 15:05 3 13,11
9 80 MISEROCCHI MILENA G.S. LAMONE F 1994 10K 46'51 15:14 15:42 15:53 3 12,81

10 212 FABBRI GIULIA LEOPODISTICA F 1996 10K 50'38 15:49 17:08 17:39 3 11,85
11 159 RIGHINI FRANCESCA ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS F 1992 10K 53'23 17:10 18:13 17:58 3 11,24
12 180 BIANCHEDI MATILDE RUNCARD F 2001 10K 57'22 18:51 19:28 19:01 3 10,46
13 197 SOGLIA LUCIA RUNCARD F 2001 10K 58'08 18:52 19:32 19:42 3 10,32
14 170 GHINASSI STEFANIA G.S. LAMONE F 1983 10K 1h00'42 19:45 21:02 19:53 3 9,88
15 144 CONTOLI CRISTINA G.P.A. LUGHESINA F 1981 10K 1h02'14 20:29 22:29 19:14 3 9,64
16 131 BALLARDINI SARA PROGETTO CROSSFIT F 1979 10K 1h06'04 21:23 22:07 22:32 3 9,08
17 130 ALBERTINI ANNA A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA F 2006 10K 1h11'09 21:40 24:09 25:17 3 8,43
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Donne B (DB) (18)
1 211 BONCI GIORGIA G.S. LAMONE F 1976 10K 40'24 13:00 13:39 13:43 3 14,85
2 92 BARTOLINI VALERIA RUNCARD F 1973 10K 41'24 13:19 14:00 14:03 3 14,49
3 65 SUPRANI SAMANTHA ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA F 1976 10K 47'05 15:16 15:51 15:55 3 12,74
4 240 ARUCI AFERDITA ATLETICA 85 FAENZA F 1974 10K 47'48 15:23 16:05 16:18 3 12,55
5 45 BOURGUIBA AKKARI LEILA G.P.A. LUGHESINA F 1973 10K 48'15 15:44 16:10 16:19 3 12,44
6 239 PLACCI ELENA RUNCARD F 1977 10K 49'17 15:57 16:34 16:44 3 12,17
7 25 GUERRA DANIELA G.P.A. LUGHESINA F 1975 10K 49'38 16:21 16:37 16:38 3 12,09
8 37 MARTINI LICIA G.P.A. LUGHESINA F 1971 10K 50'52 16:42 16:56 17:12 3 11,80
9 34 FRANCHINI MANOLA RUNCARD F 1969 10K 51'13 16:48 17:14 17:08 3 11,71

10 58 BARNABè MARINA ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA F 1969 10K 51'54 16:45 17:22 17:45 3 11,56
11 294 ZAMA Stefania LEOPODISTICA F 1976 10K 54'55 18:10 18:29 18:14 3 10,93
12 194 SUPERCHI VALENTINA RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO F 1970 10K 56'01 17:24 18:56 19:39 3 10,71
13 20 MORO ERIKA G.P.A. LUGHESINA F 1976 10K 56'49 18:53 19:04 18:50 3 10,56
14 220 PENAZZI ROBERTA G.S. LAMONE F 1971 10K 57'04 19:17 19:14 18:31 3 10,51
15 168 BUZZI GUENDALINA G.S. LAMONE F 1972 10K 59'03 19:20 20:01 19:41 3 10,16
16 238 SARAGONI ROBERTA RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1972 10K 1h00'37 20:47 20:15 19:33 3 9,90
17 206 CAPUCCI MARIA ESTER G.S. LAMONE F 1971 10K 1h00'54 19:45 21:04 20:03 3 9,85
18 182 MAIOLI ALESSANDRA RUNCARD F 1970 10K 1h01'59 20:13 20:27 21:17 3 9,68
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Donne C (DC) (11)
1 192 FERRONI FABRIZIA RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO F 1963 10K 47'40 15:27 15:59 16:12 3 12,59
2 27 CASADIO MONICA G.P.A. LUGHESINA F 1959 10K 48'31 16:14 16:12 16:03 3 12,37
3 218 FRANCESCONI NADIA G.S. LAMONE F 1966 10K 48'57 15:55 16:27 16:33 3 12,26
4 79 VICARIO ANTONIA G.S. LAMONE F 1954 10K 51'38 16:42 17:13 17:41 3 11,62
5 83 LANZONI CINZIA G.S. LAMONE F 1959 10K 52'47 17:00 17:47 17:59 3 11,37
6 38 RACCAGNI DIANA G.P.A. LUGHESINA F 1952 10K 56'03 18:20 18:48 18:53 3 10,70
7 203 SABETTA TIZIANA EDERA ATL. FORLI F 1965 10K 58'02 19:09 19:00 19:51 3 10,34
8 260 CASAMENTI Patrizia G.P Avis Forli F 1956 10K 1h03'30 20:34 21:07 21:47 3 9,45
9 128 BAGNARESI CATERINA G.P.A. LUGHESINA F 1960 10K 1h05'22 22:19 21:47 21:14 3 9,18

10 90 MAROCCHI SAURA G.S. LAMONE F 1962 10K 1h08'32 21:04 22:26 25:00 3 8,75
11 204 MAINARDI ANTONELLA G.S. LAMONE F 1964 10K 1h12'27 23:29 24:19 24:37 3 8,28

Partiti: 254 | Classificati: 249 | DNF - Ritirati: 5 | DNS - Non partiti: 27


